
2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.4 Rowrah

    Race 1 Snr AC40

Pos # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 17 STAINER Daniel- 1:08.997 1:09.524 Snr AC40 A7 256

2 19 BREESE Dom-(Y) 1:09.345 1:09.886 3.167 3.167 Snr AC40 A7 205

3 30 ARNOLD Adrian- 1:08.289 1:08.879 12.825 9.658 Snr AC40 B7 255

4 45 REDDING Scott- 1:09.085 1:10.256 16.577 3.752 Snr AC40 A7 -5

5 711 BENNETT Nick- 1:10.701 1:10.814 28.669 12.092 Snr AC40 B7 205

6 48 FARR John-(Z) 1:09.435 1:09.526 33.805 5.136 Snr AC40 B7 165

7 3 PHILLIPS Neil-(Y) 1:10.397 1:10.409 36.441 2.636 Snr AC40 A7 135

8 55 TIDY Neil-(Z) 1:12.138 1:13.023 48.051 11.610 Snr AC40 B7 134

9 463 SPIERS Richard- 1:10.125 1:10.277 52.226 4.175 Snr AC40 A7 117

10 451 SNOW James-(Z) 1:14.251 1:14.753 1:01.679 9.453 Snr AC40 B7 113

11 34 LATHAM Chris-(Z) 1:16.127 1:16.317 1:08.107 6.428 Snr AC40 B7 107

12 126 HOLMES-WILLIA 1:26.470 1:27.074 1 Lap 1 Lap Snr AC40 B6 92

Best Lap: 1:08.289 by (# 30) ARNOLD Adrian-(Z)

2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.4 Rowrah

     Race 2 Snr AC40

Pos # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 463 SPIERS Richard- 1:02.763 1:03.100 Snr AC40 A7 255

2 17 STAINER Daniel- 1:03.180 1:03.895 5.434 5.434 Snr AC40 A7 206

3 19 BREESE Dom-(Y) 1:03.815 1:04.240 9.802 4.368 Snr AC40 A7 162

4 30 ARNOLD Adrian- 1:03.014 1:03.034 14.052 4.250 Snr AC40 B7 255

5 48 FARR John-(Z) 1:02.678 1:02.799 15.587 1.535 Snr AC40 B7 205

6 451 SNOW James-(Z) 1:04.634 1:05.127 33.436 17.849 Snr AC40 B7 83

7 3 PHILLIPS Neil-(Y) 1:07.995 1:08.046 35.613 2.177 Snr AC40 A7 134

8 34 LATHAM Chris-(Z) 1:06.574 1:06.846 42.755 7.142 Snr AC40 B7 135

9 55 TIDY Neil-(Z) 1:07.625 1:08.221 55.663 12.908 Snr AC40 B7 112

10 49 THANE Anthony- 1:08.986 1:08.993 1:00.810 5.147 Snr AC40 B7 103

11 711 BENNETT Nick- 1:04.411 1:05.067 1:05.413 4.603 Snr AC40 B7 92

Did not finish :

12 45 REDDING Scott- 1:06.079 1:07.315 3 Laps 3 Laps Snr AC40 A4 -4

Best Lap: 1:02.678 by (# 48) FARR John-(Z)



2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.4 Rowrah

     Race 3 Snr AC40

Pos # Name Best lap 2nd Best lap Gap/1st Gap/prec. ClassLaps On lap Pts.

1 17 STAINER Daniel- 1:03.832 1:03.898 Snr AC40 A7 252

2 48 FARR John-(Z) 1:01.785 1:01.802 0.454 0.454 Snr AC40 B7 255

3 45 REDDING Scott- 1:02.028 1:02.494 7.819 7.365 Snr AC40 A7 -5

4 30 ARNOLD Adrian- 1:03.110 1:03.143 13.974 6.155 Snr AC40 B7 205

5 451 SNOW James-(Z) 1:04.198 1:04.790 22.890 8.916 Snr AC40 B7 165

6 711 BENNETT Nick- 1:04.265 1:04.615 23.022 0.132 Snr AC40 B7 135

7 34 LATHAM Chris-(Z) 1:04.456 1:05.030 26.356 3.334 Snr AC40 B7 114

8 3 PHILLIPS Neil-(Y) 1:06.362 1:06.541 34.285 7.929 Snr AC40 A7 162

9 49 THANE Anthony- 1:09.434 1:10.200 1 Lap 1 Lap Snr AC40 B6 104

Did not finish :

10 126 HOLMES-WILLIA 1:06.377 1:07.607 2 Laps 1 Lap Snr AC40 B5 -2

11 19 BREESE Dom-(Y) 1:07.280 1:08.158 4 Laps 2 Laps Snr AC40 A3 -2

12 463 SPIERS Richard- 1:02.519 1:07.023 4 Laps 5.894 Snr AC40 A3 -3

Best Lap: 1:01.785 by (# 48) FARR John-(Z)

2012 BRITISH CHAMPIONSHIP Rd.4 Rowrah

       Overall Races Snr.AC40

Pos. # Name Race 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 17 STAINER Daniel-(Y) 25 20 25 70

2 3 PHILLIPS Neil-(Y) 13 13 16 42

3 463 SPIERS Richard-(Y) 11 25 - 36

4 19 BREESE Dom-(Y) 20 16 - 36

Snr.AC40 A

Snr.AC40 B

Pos. # Name Race 2Race 1 Race 3 Pts.

1 30 ARNOLD Adrian-(Z) 25 25 20 70

2 48 FARR John-(Z) 16 20 25 61

3 711 BENNETT Nick-(Z) 20 9 13 42

4 451 SNOW James-(Z) 11 8 16 35

5 34 LATHAM Chris-(Z) 10 13 11 34

6 55 TIDY Neil-(Z) 13 11 - 24

7 49 THANE Anthony-(Z) - 10 10 20

8 126 HOLMES-WILLIAMS Richard- 9 - - 9



2012 BRITISH CHAMPONSHIP Rd.4 ROWRAH

     Senior AC40 Champ.Positions @ Rd.4

Pos. # Name Round 2Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Pts.

1 17 STAINER Daniel-(Y) 41 65 75 70 251

2 463 SPIERS Richard-(Y) 30 70 56 36 192

3 76 KING Jamie-(Y) 41 34 52 - 127

4 50 HUGHES Scott-(Y) 33 23 35 - 91

5 6666 DALE Paul-(Y) 24 30 34 - 88

6 90 GREENSTREET Jason-(Y) 21 41 - - 62

7 19 BREESE Dom-(Y) - 24 - 36 60

8 3 PHILLIPS Neil-(Y) - - - 42 42

9 67 GARLAND Reece - 18 22 - 40

10 4 JONES Tommy-(Y) - - 29 - 29

11 21 RUSHTON Liam - 24 - - 24

12 133 KITELEY Lee-(Y) - 20 - - 20

13 46 GRITTON Kevin-(T) - 18 - - 18

Snr.AC40 A

Snr.AC40 B

Pos. # Name Round 2Round 1 Round 3 Round 4 Pts.

1 30 ARNOLD Adrian-(Z) 50 70 75 70 265

2 48 FARR John-(Z) 13 61 49 61 184

3 711 BENNETT Nick-(Z) 24 47 37 42 150

4 451 SNOW James-(Z) 19 35 37 35 126

5 7 WEEDEN Andy-(Z) 36 32 49 - 117

6 126 HOLMES-WILLIAMS Richard- 36 39 24 9 108

7 55 TIDY Neil-(Z) 16 24 29 24 93

8 34 LATHAM Chris-(Z) 19 28 - 34 81

9 49 THANE Anthony - 21 - 20 41

10 26 TOOMER Chad-(Z) - - 28 - 28

11 84 WOODS Adam-(Z) 11 - 15 - 26

12 47 KILGOUR Chris-(Z) - 12 - - 12


